### POST 2015 + Gallery Space for October Application Form for Mt. Airy Art Garage and 915 Spring Garden Member's

### Friday, Oct. 16, POST Setup, Noon – 8 pm Saturday, Oct. 17, Noon – 6 pm Sunday, Oct. 18, Noon – 5 pm

## Artist's Name:

2<sup>nd</sup> Artist Name (if sharing space) Business Name (if different):

Mailing Address: Email: Phone:

**\$100 Table Fee** includes both days for POST and ½ wall rentals in the Gallery for the month of October, on a first come first serve basis as applications with payment are received. Please note that walls are for MAAG Members Only.

# If you're a MAAG Member, you must be in good standing in order to apply.

### Application Guidelines:

Please make sure your payment is attached with the application and checks made out to the Mt. Airy Art Garage, along with a short artist biography and statement describing the type of work you will be selling. If paying online, please email bio, etc to <u>info@mtairyartgarage.org</u>. Any application without these items will be rejected. All work must be your own original artwork and must reflect the type of work submitted in your application.

\_\_\_\_ I have attached 3 images of the type of work I plan to sell

- 1. Image name
- 2. Image name
- 3. Image name

I agree to indemnify and hold harmless from any damage, loss, or liability arising out of participation in POST at the Mt. Airy Art Garage, the owners and/or occupants of the building, as well as the promoters and organizers of this event. I consent to the enforcement of all rules and regulations of the show.

Signature

Date

Send application/attachment and applicable fees to Mt. Airy Art Garage, 11 W. Mt. Airy Avenue, Philadelphia, PA 19119 or to info@mtairyartgarage.org. All applications are due Sunday, October 4, 2015. For more information, please contact Arleen Olshan at 267-240-3302.